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201502260000
60330

02/26/2015
02:11:50

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82850

03/17/2015
11:20:00

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 12 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:10-02
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82890

03/17/2015
11:20:04

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 12 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:10-23
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82930

03/17/2015
11:20:08

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-03
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
82970

03/17/2015
11:20:12

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-04
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
83010

03/17/2015
11:20:16

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-05
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201503170000
83050

03/17/2015
11:20:20

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-32
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84350

06/03/2015
02:44:08

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-07
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84360

06/03/2015
02:44:09

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-07
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84380

06/03/2015
02:44:11

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058230

Lot#:11-08
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201506030001
84370

06/03/2015
02:44:10

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-08
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR



201508170002
86000

08/17/2015
02:49:32

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

36 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:1-133
Book:36 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201511050003
84780

11/05/2015
10:35:16

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:6-45 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 3-32

201502260000
60320

02/26/2015
02:11:49

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-09
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201509080003
11850

09/08/2015
11:46:43

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

44 24 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:6-28 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:24
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR 6TH
ADDITION
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 6-21
TO 3-32

201509080003
11870

09/08/2015
11:46:45

CHELSEA
PARK
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT
THREE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-19
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR


