Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT THREE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201502260000 60330	02/26/2015 02:11:50	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82850	03/17/2015 11:20:00	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	12	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:10-02 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201503170000 82890	03/17/2015 11:20:04	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	12	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:10-23 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201503170000 82930	03/17/2015 11:20:08	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-03 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 82970	03/17/2015 11:20:12	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-04 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 83010	03/17/2015 11:20:16	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-05 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201503170000 83050	03/17/2015 11:20:20	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-32 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201506030001 84350	06/03/2015 02:44:08	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-07 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201506030001 84360	06/03/2015 02:44:09	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-07 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201506030001 84380	06/03/2015 02:44:11	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058230	Lot#:11-08 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201506030001 84370	06/03/2015 02:44:10	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-08 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

201508170002 86000	08/17/2015 02:49:32	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		36	24	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:1-133 Book:36 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE IV
201511050003 84780	11/05/2015 10:35:16	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		44	24	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:6-45 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 3-32
201502260000 60320	02/26/2015 02:11:49	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201509080003	09/08/2015 11:46:43	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		44	24	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:6-28 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:24 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR 6TH ADDITION RESURVEY OF LOTS 6-21 TO 3-32
201509080003 11870	09/08/2015 11:46:45	CHELSEA PARK IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT THREE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-19 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR